
Altitud Ctra. Municipio
Parc. Tot. Falt. 29 31 33

0,00 0,00 Calle Maria Jimenez (Barrio Maria Jimenez) Neutralizada 4 Urbano 9:55:00 9:55:00 9:55:00 S/C de Tenerife

0,08 0,03 Autovia San Andres TF-11 Neutralizada 6 TF-11 S/C de Tenerife

0,00 0,00 47,22 Autovia San Andres TF-11 SALIDA OFICIAL 6 TF-11 10:00:00 10:00:00 10:00:00 S/C de Tenerife

1,56 1,56 45,66 Punto Kilometrico PK-1 TF-11 10 TF-11 10:02:14 10:02:08 10:02:02 S/C de Tenerife

1,00 2,56 44,66 Punto Kilometrico PK-2 TF-11 10 TF-11 10:03:39 10:03:29 10:03:20 S/C de Tenerife

1,00 3,56 43,66 Punto Kilometrico PK-3 TF-11 7 TF-11 10:05:05 10:04:51 10:04:39 S/C de Tenerife

0,12 3,68 43,54 Rotonda Cruce con TF-12 Taganana - El Bailadero Giro Direcc. Comienza El Puerto 6 TF-11 10:05:15 10:05:01 10:04:48 S/C de Tenerife

2,82 6,50 40,72 Entrada al Parque Rural Anaga Sprint Especial 153 TF-12 10:12:57 10:12:04 10:11:18 S/C de Tenerife

6,67 13,17 34,05 Cruce con TF-134 Taganana - Benijo 542 TF-12 10:31:08 10:28:45 10:26:42 S/C de Tenerife

1,90 15,07 32,15 Cruce con TF-123 El Bailadero - Chamo rga 666 TF-12 10:36:19 10:33:30 10:31:05 S/C de Tenerife

4,77 19,84 27,38 Casas de La Cumbre 833 TF-12 10:49:20 10:45:25 10:42:06 S/C de Tenerife

1,73 21,57 25,65 Cruce con Camino a Los Catalanes 793 TF-12 10:54:03 10:49:45 10:46:05 S/C de Tenerife

0,41 21,98 25,24 Cruce TF-136 Roque Negro - Afur 773 TF-12 10:55:10 10:50:46 10:47:02 S/C de Tenerife

0,70 22,68 24,54 Punto Kilometrico PK-19 TF-12 Entrada  a Falso Tunel 818 TF-12 10:57:05 10:52:31 10:48:39 S/C de Tenerife

0,05 22,73 24,49 Salida del Falso Tunel 823 TF-12 10:57:13 10:52:39 10:48:46 S/C de Tenerife

1,57 24,30 22,92 Restaturante Casa Carlos 928 TF-12 11:01:30 10:56:34 10:52:23 La Laguna

0,12 24,42 22,80 Cruce con TF-145 Las Carboneras - Tab orno - Chinamada 935 TF-12 11:01:49 10:56:52 10:52:40 La Laguna

1,04 25,46 21,76 Cruce con TF-114 Mirador Pico del Ing les P. Montaña 1ª Categoría 981 TF-12 11:04:39 10:59:28 10:55:04 La Laguna

0,92 26,38 20,84 Cruce acceso al Mirador de La Cruz de l Carmen 949 TF-12 11:05:43 11:00:29 10:56:03 La Laguna

2,49 28,87 18,35 Mirador de Jardina 801 TF-12 11:08:36 11:03:15 10:58:43 La Laguna

1,47 30,34 16,88 Las Mercedes 705 TF-12 11:10:17 11:04:53 11:00:17 La Laguna

0,99 31,33 15,89 Cruce con Carretera TF-113 Las Merced es 640 TF-12 11:11:26 11:05:59 11:01:21 La Laguna

0,65 31,98 15,24 Las Canteras 615 TF-12 11:12:11 11:06:43 11:02:03 La Laguna

0,62 32,60 14,62 Cruce con Ctra. TF-13 Tegueste - Teji na 594 TF-12 11:12:54 11:07:24 11:02:43 La Laguna

0,29 32,89 14,33 Cruce con Ctra. TF-141 (Pedro Alvarez ) 574 TF-13 11:13:14 11:07:43 11:03:01 Tegueste

1,70 34,59 12,63 Rotonda de entrada a Pedro Alvarez (p or camino Hondo) 476 TF-13 11:15:12 11:09:37 11:04:51 Tegueste

1,29 35,88 11,34 Cruce con Prebendado Pacheco 404 TF-13 11:16:41 11:11:03 11:06:14 Tegueste

0,41 36,29 10,93 Cruce con Calle Calvo Sotelo (Parque de Bomberos) 375 TF-13 11:17:09 11:11:30 11:06:40 Tegueste

0,78 37,07 10,15 Rotonda cruce con Ctra. TF-154 (El Po rtezuelo-Tegueste) 330 TF-13 11:18:03 11:12:22 11:07:30 Tegueste

0,07 37,14 10,08 Entrada en Ctra. TF-154 (El Portezuel o-Tegueste) 331 TF-154 11:18:08 11:12:27 11:07:35 Tegueste

0,10 37,24 9,98 Cruce con Calle Las Adelfas (Urbanizac ión Tamarco) 330 TF-154 11:18:15 11:12:33 11:07:41 Tegueste

0,07 37,31 9,91 Cruce con Calle de Verode (Urbanizació n Tamarco) 330 TF-154 11:18:20 11:12:38 11:07:45 Tegueste

0,05 37,36 9,86 Cruce de Entrada a Calle Tagre (Urbani zación Tamarco) 329 TF-154 11:18:23 11:12:41 11:07:49 Tegueste

Distancia en Kms.
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(media Km/h)
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0,10 37,46 9,76 Cruce de Salida de Calle Tagre (Urbani zación Tamarco) 328 TF-154 11:18:30 11:12:48 11:07:55 Tegueste

0,24 37,70 9,52 Punto Kilometrico PK-6 TF-154 324 TF-154 11:18:47 11:13:04 11:08:11 Tegueste

0,13 37,83 9,39 Fin de Tegueste 322 TF-154 11:18:56 11:13:13 11:08:19 Tegueste

0,25 38,08 9,14 Estacion de Servicio Cepsa El Socorro 302 TF-154 11:19:13 11:13:29 11:08:35 Tegueste

0,43 38,51 8,71 Cruce con Calle Miravala (El Pico) Comienza El Puerto 284 TF-154 11:19:43 11:13:58 11:09:03 Tegueste

0,19 38,70 8,52 Punto Kilometrico PK-5 TF-154 296 TF-154 11:20:17 11:14:29 11:09:31 Tegueste

0,45 39,15 8,07 El Socorro - Bar Restaurante San Gonza lo Meta Volante 318 TF-154 11:21:38 11:15:43 11:10:39 Tegueste

0,27 39,42 7,80 Cruce con Calle Pozo San Gonzalo 332 TF-154 11:22:27 11:16:27 11:11:19 Tegueste

0,28 39,70 7,52 Punto Kilometrico PK-4 TF-154 341 TF-154 11:23:17 11:17:13 11:12:01 Tegueste

0,09 39,79 7,43 Colegio Francisca Santos Melian (El So corro) 345 TF-154 11:23:33 11:17:28 11:12:15 Tegueste

0,51 40,30 6,92 Cruce con Camino Valle Molina 389 TF-154 11:25:05 11:18:51 11:13:31 Tegueste

0,40 40,70 6,52 Cruce con Camino Padilla Baja-Punto Ki lometrico PK-3 TF-154 416 TF-154 11:26:17 11:19:56 11:14:31 Tegueste

1,00 41,70 5,52 Punto Kilometrico PK-2 TF-154 487 TF-154 11:29:17 11:22:40 11:17:01 Tegueste

0,25 41,95 5,27 El Portezuelo 502 TF-154 11:30:02 11:23:21 11:17:39 Tegueste

0,47 42,42 4,80 Cruce con Calle Las Palmeras (Finca La s Palmeras) 530 TF-154 11:31:27 11:24:38 11:18:49 Tegueste

0,28 42,70 4,52 Punto Kilometrico PK-1 TF-154 549 TF-154 11:32:17 11:25:24 11:19:31 Tegueste

0,36 43,06 4,16 Cruce con Camino del Portezuelo y Call e Corazon de Jesus 563 TF-154 11:33:22 11:26:23 11:20:25 Tegueste

0,61 43,67 3,55 Fin EL Portezuelo 614 TF-154 11:35:12 11:28:02 11:21:57 Tegueste

0,03 43,70 3,52 Cruce con Ctra. TF-152 GIRO Direcc. La  Laguna P. Montaña 2ª Categoría 620 TF-154 11:35:17 11:28:07 11:22:01 Tegueste

0,78 44,48 2,74 Cruce con Carretera TF-235 Aeropuerto - Aguagarcía 628 TF-152 11:36:18 11:29:06 11:22:57 La Laguna

2,02 46,50 0,72 Cruce con Rotonda de San Benito 571 TF-152 11:38:56 11:31:37 11:25:23 La Laguna

0,05 46,55 0,67 Calle Marques de Celada 569 Urbano 11:39:00 11:31:41 11:25:26 La Laguna
0,67 47,22 0,00 Plaza Dr. Olivera-Iglesia Ntra. Sra. De La Concepci ón META 554 Urbano 11:39:53 11:32:31 11:26:15 La Laguna


